
Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021
Total Population 16818614714112696949199101

Student FTE 165.0181.0142.8139.3123.594.093.089.597.3100.0

Total SCH 2,3932,7002,0922,0291,7851,3561,3621,2891,4261,453

Avg SCH 14.214.514.214.414.214.114.514.214.414.4
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Two or more races
Foreign National
Unknown
White 139

1
1
6

18
2

1

150
1
1
10

20
3
1

119
2
2
4

16
2
2

122
1
2
6

7
1
2

112
1
1
3

7
1
1

86
1
1
2

4
2

88

2

2
2

77
2
1
3

6
2

89
1
1
2

6

90
2
2
2

4
1

UR Underrepresented
28
17%

35
19%

26
18%

18
13%

13
10%

9
9%

6
6%

12
13%

9
9%

9
9%

Gender
Female

Male
7
4%

161
96%

4
2%

182
98%

7
5%

140
95%

6
4%

135
96%

4
3%

122
97%

4
4%

92
96%

2
2%

92
98%

2
2%

89
98%

3
3%

96
97%

2
2%

99
98%

1st Gen First Generation
54
32%

63
34%

48
33%

45
32%

45
36%

37
39%

Residency
In-State

Out-of-State
17
10%

151
90%

18
10%

168
90%

19
13%

128
87%

15
11%

126
89%

13
10%

113
90%

13
14%

83
86%

10
11%

84
89%

13
14%

78
86%

11
11%

88
89%

12
12%

89
88%

Rural NC County
48
31.6%
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Student Enrollment & Demographic Detail by Major

Who are they? Where are they from? Where are they now? Overall by College by Department by Major by Concentration

Is Major Declared
All

Term
Multiple values

Level
All

Campus
All

Class
All

In / Out of State
All

Full/Part Time
All

Degree Type
All

Entering Student Type
All

Ethnicity/Race
All

First Generation
All

Gender
All

Rural NC County
All

Housing Status
All

Select College:
Fine & Applied Arts

Select Department:
Applied Design

Select Major:
550A - Interior Design


